AGREEMENT AND RELEASE FROM LIABILITY

	VOLUNTARY PARTICIPATION			
1.	I, [Name of Participant/Releasor],			
	acknowledge that I have voluntarily applied to participate in karate and other			
	martial art activities (hereinafter collectively referred to as "Karate") at the			
	premises of Tibon Goju Ryu Fighting Arts Karate located at 923 N. Yosemite,			
	Stockton, California 95203.			
	ASSUMPTION OF RISK			
2.	I AM AWARE THE KARATE IS A HAZARDOUS ACTIVITY. I AM			
	COLUNTARILY PARTICIPATING IN THIS ACTIVITY WITH			
	KNOWLEDGE OF THE DANGERS INVOLVED AND HEREBY AGRESS TO			
	ACCEPT ANY AND ALL RISKS OF INJURY, DEATH OR OTHER			
	DAMAGE ARISING FROM, OR IN ANY WAY RELATED TO, MY			
	PARTICIPATION IN KARATE. I VERIFY MY UNDERSTANDING OF			
	THESE RISKS BY PLACING MY INITALS HERE			
	RELEASE			
3.	As consideration for being permitted by Tibon Goju Ryu Fighting Arts Karate or			
	one of its affiliated organizations to participate in this activity and use their			
	facilities, I hereby agree that I, my assignees, heirs, distributes, guardians, legal			
	representatives and successors shall not make claim against, sue or attach the			
	property of Tibon Goju Ryu Fighting Arts Karate or any of its affiliated			
	organization for injury, death or damages to me or my property resulting from the			
	negligence or other acts, howsoever caused, by any employee, agent or contractor			
	of Tibon Goju Ryu Fighting Arts Karate or by any participant, instructor, coach,			
	official, promoter, judge or staff person howsoever engaged in Karate at the			
	premises of Hiers Goju Ryu. I hereby release Tibon Goju Ryu Fighting Arts			
	Karate and any of its affiliated organizations from all actions, claims, or demands			
	that I, my assigners, heirs distributes, guardians and legal representatives now			
	have or may hereafter have for injury or damage resulting from my participation			
	in Karate.			
	KNOWING AND VOLUNTARY EXECUTION			
4.	I HAVE CAREFULLY READ THIS AGREEMENT AND FULLY			
	UNDERSTAND ITS CONTENTS. I AM AWARE THAT THIS IS A RELEASE			
	OF LIABILITY AND A CONTRACT BETWEEN TIBON GOJU RYU			
	FIGHTING ARTS KARATE AND ITS AFFILIATED ORGANIZATIONS			
	AND/OR MYSELF AND SIGN IT OF MY OWN FREE WILL.			
.	DITTO A DATE			
PA	ARTICIPANT:			
	DATE:			
т.				
PA ag	ARTICIPANT'S parent's signature if PARTICIPANT is under 18 years of e:			
- 8				
	DATE:			